
983 Scottish Borders CouncilKelso - Springwood - Sprouston
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Kelso, Horsemarket
Kelso, Springwood Village
Kelso, Woodmarket
Kelso, Sainsburys
Sprouston, Village Green

1000
1005
1012
1017
1022

1140
1145
1152
1157
1202



983 Scottish Borders CouncilSprouston - Kelso
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Sprouston, Village Green
Kelso, Sainsburys
Kelso, Woodmarket

1022
1027
1032

1202
1207
1212


