## **Monday to Friday**

Kelso, Horsemarket	1000	1140
Kelso, Springwood Village	1005	1145
Kelso, Woodmarket	1012	1152
Kelso, Sainsburys	1017	1157
Sprouston, Village Green	1022	1202

## **Monday to Friday**

Sprouston, Village Green	1022	1202
Kelso, Sainsburys	1027	1207
Kelso, Woodmarket	1032	1212